
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Dominique Leduc Pierre Delisle 9 7 9 25 1

Mackenzie Villeneuve Brad Lewis 5 9 5 19 2

Nat Pilon Donovan Pilon 7 6 5 18 3

Stephanie Lapierre Kyle Osmar-Seguin 5 5 7 17 4

Aime Primeau Gilles Boyer 6 4 6 16 5

Debbie Reynolds Gregg Barron 4 5 5 14 6

Liz Joyce Norm Pilon 5 4 4 13 7

Judy Black Shawn Primeau 4 4 5 13 7

Ginette Primeau Justin Levely 5 2 6 13 7

Desiree Primeau Dylan Furoy 6 2 4 12 10

Sam Landry Ray Landry 4 4 4 12 10

Sophia White Clayton Dionne 4 4 4 12 10

Amy Sergerie Dave Wylie 2 6 4 12 10

Stacey Lane Ben Spencer 4 4 2 10 14

Michelle Kaye Chris Blanchette 4 2 4 10 14

Paige Sloan Curtis Jamieson 2 4 4 10 14

Chantal Welcher Mike Thompson 2 5 2 9 17

Sarah Lupien Mike Major 2 5 2 9 17

Donna Akins Alain Seguin 4 2 2 8 19

Terryl Thompson Dan Lamoureux 2 2 4 8 19

Josee Picard Collin McIntosh 4 2 0 6 21

Danielle Dionne Trevor White 2 2 2 6 21

Amanda-Lynne Craig Victor Smith 2 2 2 6 21

Tracy Major John Meyer 2 2 2 6 21

Melody Davidson Ray Killoran 2 2 2 6 21

Gabrielle St. Louis Todd Beaudry 0 4 2 6 21

Brenda Bird Leo Gatien 2 2 0 4 27

Alyssa Coleman Jordan Coleman 2 0 0 2 28

28 27 27 25

Mixed Doubles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Melody Davidson 6 9 5 20 1

Stephanie Lapierre 9 4 7 20 1

Aime Primeau 5 6 9 20 1

Sophia White 4 7 6 17 4

Terryl Thompson 7 5 4 16 5

Michelle Kaye 5 4 6 15 6

Debbie Reynolds 5 4 4 13 7

Neisha Smith 6 2 4 12 8

Amy Sergerie 4 4 4 12 8

Mackenzie Villeneuve 2 6 4 12 8

Karla Lavergne 4 4 4 12 8

Liz Joyce 5 5 0 10 12

Chantal Welcher 4 4 2 10 12

Stacey Lane 2 4 4 10 12

Dominique Leduc 0 5 5 10 12

Sam Landry 4 5 0 9 16

Sharyn Reus 2 2 5 9 16

Sarah Lupien 2 2 5 9 16

Nat Pilon 4 4 0 8 19

Josee Picard 4 2 0 6 20

Desiree Primeau 0 2 4 6 20

Andrea Robertson 4 0 0 4 22

Danielle Dionne 2 2 0 4 22

Amanda-Lynne Craig 2 2 0 4 22

Gabrielle St. Louis 0 2 2 4 22

Donna Akins 2 0 0 2 26

Alyssa Coleman 2 0 0 2 26

Tina Boisclair 2 0 0 2 26

28 25 24 18

Ladies' Singles

District 9

 Director: Darlene Van Sleeuwen    

2024-2025



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Donovan Pilon 9 6 5 20 1

Ray Landry 4 7 7 18 2

Kyle Osmar-Seguin 4 5 9 18 2

Clayton Dionne 6 6 5 17 4

Pierre Delisle 0 9 6 15 5

Curtis Jamieson 6 4 4 14 6

Dylan Furoy 7 2 5 14 6

Brad Lewis 4 5 4 13 8

Ben Spencer 5 2 6 13 8

Collin McIntosh 4 4 4 12 10

Norm Pilon 2 5 4 11 11

Alain Seguin 4 4 2 10 12

Will Beckstead 4 4 2 10 12

Shawn Primeau 2 4 4 10 12

J. P. Mathieu 2 4 4 10 12

Mike Major 5 2 2 9 16

Gregg Barron 2 5 2 9 16

Tyler Larocque 4 2 2 8 18

Justin Levely 2 4 2 8 18

John Meyer 2 2 4 8 18

Jordan Coleman 5 0 2 7 21

Brandon Jamieson 2 0 5 7 21

David Vivarais 2 2 2 6 23

Todd Beaudry 2 2 2 6 23

Joel Adams 2 2 2 6 23

Mike Thompson 2 2 2 6 23

Chris Blanchette 2 2 2 6 23

Gilles Boyer 5 0 0 5 28

Dave Wylie 4 0 0 4 29

Kyle Robertson 0 4 0 4 29

David Switzer 0 0 4 4 29

Trevor White 2 0 0 2 32

Peter David 2 0 0 2 32

Ralph Leaf 2 0 0 2 32

34 31 26 28

Men's Singles
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